
Designed to Deliver, 
              Designed to Heal 

TMEvermine50  TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS  

TMEvermine50  is not approved by USFDA and is not available for sale in USA.
TM

Evermine50  is a registered trademark of Meril Life Sciences Pvt. Ltd.

Stent Material : Cobalt Chromium L605

Strut Thickness : 50 µm

Stent Diameters (mm) : 2.00, 2.25, 2.50, 2.75, 3.00, 3.50, 4.00, 4.50

Stent Lengths (mm) : 8, 13, 16, 19, 24, 29, 32, 37, 40, 44, 48

STENT

Drug : Everolimus
2Equivalent Drug Dose : 1.25 µg / mm

Polymer : Biodegradable and Biocompatible

DRUG/POLYMER

Delivery System : Rapid Exchange

Nominal Pressure : 8 atm 

Rated Burst Pressure : 14 / 16 atm depending upon the size and length of the stent

  (Refer IFU for More details)

Balloon Overhang : ≤ 0.5 mm

Shaft Outer Diameter :    Proximal: 2.13 F 

  Distal: 2.7 F 

  (Refer IFU for More details)

Radiopaque Markers : 2 - Platinum / Iridium

Usable Catheter Length : 142 cm 

Guide Catheter Compatibility : 5 F (Min. I. D. 0.056" / 1.42 mm)

Lesion Entry Profile  :  0.016" 

Crossing Profile  :  

Max. Guide Wire : 0.014" (0.36 mm)

DELIVERY SYSTEM

TMEvermine50  ORDERING INFORMATION 

2.00 mm

2.25 mm

2.50 mm

2.75 mm

3.00 mm

3.50 mm

4.00 mm

4.50 mm

Dia / Length

-

EVF22508

EVF25008

EVF27508

EVF30008

EVF35008

EVF40008

EVF45008 

8 mm 13 mm

EVF20013

EVF22513

EVF25013

EVF27513

EVF30013

EVF35013

EVF40013

EVF45013

16 mm

EVF20016

EVF22516

EVF25016

EVF27516

EVF30016

EVF35016

EVF40016

EVF45016

19 mm

EVF20019

EVF22519

EVF25019

EVF27519

EVF30019

EVF35019

EVF40019

EVF45019

24 mm

EVF20024

EVF22524

EVF25024

EVF27524

EVF30024

EVF35024

EVF40024

EVF45024

29 mm

EVF20029

EVF22529

EVF25029

EVF27529

EVF30029

EVF35029

EVF40029

EVF45029

2.00 mm

2.25 mm

2.50 mm

2.75 mm

3.00 mm

3.50 mm

4.00 mm

4.50 mm

Dia / Length

EVF20032

EVF22532

EVF25032

EVF27532

EVF30032

EVF35032

EVF40032

EVF45032

32mm 37 mm

EVF20037

EVF22537

EVF25037

EVF27537

EVF30037

EVF35037

EVF40037

EVF45037

40 mm

EVF20040

EVF22540

EVF25040

EVF27540

EVF30040

EVF35040

EVF40040

EVF45040

44 mm

EVF20044

EVF22544

EVF25044

EVF27544

EVF30044

EVF35044

EVF40044

EVF45044

48 mm

EVF20048

EVF22548

EVF25048

EVF27548

EVF30048

EVF35048

EVF40048

EVF45048
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Stent Diameter Crossing Profile

2.00 mm

2.25 mm

2.50 mm

2.75 mm

3.00 mm

3.50 mm

4.00 mm

4.50 mm

0.83mm/0.033”

0.85mm/0.033”

0.91mm/0.036”

0.98mm/0.039”

0.99mm/0.039”

1.06mm/0.042”

1.16mm/0.046”

1.19mm/0.047”

E askinfo@merillife.com

W www.merillife.com

Manufacturer:
Meril Life Sciences Pvt. Ltd.
Survey No. 135/139, Bilakhia House,
Muktanand Marg, Chala, Vapi - 396 191.
Gujarat. India.
T +91 260 240 8000

Subsidiary companies:
Meril Life Sciences Pvt. Ltd.
301, A-Wing, Business Square,
Chakala, Andheri Kurla Road,
Andheri East, Mumbai 400 093
T +91 22 39350700
F +91 22 39350777

Meril, Inc.
2436 Emrick Boulevard, 
Bethlehem, PA 18020 
T +610 500 2080
F +610 317 1672

Meril South America
Doc Med LTDA
Al. dos Tupiniquins,
1079 - Cep: 04077-003 - Moema.
Sao Paulo. Brazil.
T +55 11 3624 5935
F +55 11 3624 5936

Meril GmbH.
Bornheimer Strasse 135-137,
D-53119 Bonn.
Germany.
T +49 228 7100 4000
F +49 228 7100 4001

Meril Tibbi Cihazlar
Meril Tıbbi Cihazlar İmalat ve Ticaret A.Ş.
İçerenköy Mah. Çetinkaya Sok. 
Prestij Plaza No:28
Kat:4 Ataşehir, 34752
İstanbul / Turkey
T +90 216 641 44 24
F +90 216 641 44 25

Meril China Co. Ltd.
2301b,23f, Lixin Plaza,
no 90,South Hubin Road,
Xiamen, China
T 0086-592-5368505
F 0086-592-5368519

Meril SA Pty. Ltd.
102, 104, S101 and S102,
Boulevard West Ofce Park,
142 Western Service Road,
Erf 813 Woodmead Extension 17
Sandton, Johannesburg – 2191
South Africa
T +27 11 465-2049
F +27 86 471 7941

Meril Medical LLC.
Nauchnyi Proezd 19,
Moscow , Russia – 117 246.
Ofce - +7 495 772 7643

EU representative.
Obelis S.A.
Bd, General Wahis 53,
1030, Brussels, Belgium.
T +32 2 732 5954
F +32 2 732 6003
E mail@obelis.net

Contact your country local Meril sales representative for availability of sizes highlighted in Yellow



Monolithic Delivery System: 
Push efciency & Trackability 
in difcult anatomies

0.039" Crossing 
5Prole

1
• Less vessel injury, inammation, and thrombus formation compared to thicker struts

2
• Lower risk of uncovered struts/malapposed struts

Ultra-Thin Strut Fast Healing Advantage

2
• Faster endothelialization and early vascular healing

Intelligent Stent Architecture

• Hybrid cell design with mix of open and closed cells resulting in excellent radial strength with high exibility

3 
• Unique strut width variability that ensures <4% recoil and <1.0% change in length (foreshortening / lengthening)

Ultrathin strut thickness of 50 µm, Designed to Heal

2. Cassese S et al. Eur Heart J Cardiovasc Imaging. 2018 Jan 2. doi: 10.1093/ehjci/jex334

3. Data on File

1. Kolandaivelu. Circulation 2011; Soucy. EuroIntervention 2010; Kastrati. Circulation 2001; Pache. JACC 2003 

4. Patted SV, Patted AS, et al. Cardiology research. 2018 Dec;9(6):370.
TM5. For 3.00 mm Evermine 50  stent on Monolithic Delivery system

Challenge the Complexity, Navigate with Certainty 
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Evermine50  

TM
BioMime  

Y-connector S-link Strut width variability

Enhanced 
Pushability

Excellent Kink 
Resistance

Elongated distal tip to 
cross the complex 
anatomies

Reinforced hypo tube 
for improved hub-to-tip 
force transfer

25% 
Lesser Average 

Tracking force vs. 
TMXIENCE Sierra

15% 
Better Push 

Efficiency vs. 
TMXIENCE Sierra

* Tests performed by and data on le at Meril Life Sciences Pvt. Ltd.
** On Lineage delivery system 

TMXIENCE Sierra  is a trademark of Abbott Laboratories.

Better trackability in difficult anatomies*

TM

XIENCE Sierra
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Average Tracking Force (N)
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Better Pushability from hub-to-tip*

TMXIENCE Sierra
TM **Evermine50

TM

XIENCE Sierra
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Push Efficiency %

(Relative force transmitted in %)
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Monolithic Delivery System
Designed to Deliver

Proven Everolimus Drug with 
BioPoly-biodegradable and 
biocompatible polymer

Elongated distal tip 7mm, acts like 
a micro-catheter. Allowing low prole 
lesion entry

4Cumulative Clinical events at 6-months
251 patients, 48.6% diabetics, 45.4% hypertensive

1 (0.4%) CD-TLR 0 (0.0%) ST 2 (0.8%) MACE

0.016" Tip Entry 
Prole

Strut Width Variability maintains Radial Strength

Highly flexible
delivery system


